Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

1/1/2022

1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022

1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022

1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022

1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022

RMP22-000001

RMP22-000002
RMP22-000003

RMP22-000004
RMP22-000005

RMP22-000006

RMP22-000007
RMP22-000008

RMP22-000009
RMP22-000010
RMP22-000011
RMP22-000012
RMP22-000012

EMERSON AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

2916 OAKSBURY CT

1701 ALGONQUIN RD
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
4732 ARBOR DR

4738 ARBOR DR

5716 SILENTBROOK LN
WB 190 AT MM68

5608 LAVENDER CT
800 W CENTRAL RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2311 KIRCHOFF RD
3401 WELLINGTON CT
2108 ROBIN LN

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4600 ANGELINE CT
3502 BLUEBIRD LN

5408 CHATEAU DR

5408 CHATEAU DR

3995 ALGONQUIN RD

4722 ARBOR DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

PLOT WEST OF CREDIT UNION

MERIDIAN BANQUETS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WB 190 AT MM68

NWCH HOSPITAL

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE

RIVERWALK CONDOS

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS
AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS

SNELLING PERSONNEL
SERVICES

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

JEWEL
CROSSROADS 3

LOUD NOISE

DOMESTIC
UNWANTED SUBJECT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
FAMILY PROBLEM
LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ALARM
INVESTIGATION
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PUBLIC SERVICE
CODE 2

CODE 2

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

AMBULANCE CALL
SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

1/3/2022 7:05:11 AM



Incident Date

1/1/2022

1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022

1/1/2022
1/1/2022

1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
1/1/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000013
RMP22-000014

RMP22-000015

RMP22-000016
RMP22-000017
RMP22-000018

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3995 ALGONQUIN RD

3607 WREN LN
2301 ROHLWING RD

0(1910) BLK W CENTRAL
RD

3705 RYWICK CT
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4665 CALVERT DR

3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3800B BOBWHITE LN

Location Name

SNELLING PERSONNEL
SERVICES

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY

Incident

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
STATION REPORT

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD MUSIC

ALARM

JUVENILE NUISANCE

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

1/3/2022 7:05:11 AM



