



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/1/2022	RMP22-000001	EMERSON AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	PLOT WEST OF CREDIT UNION	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/1/2022	RMP22-000002	2916 OAKSBURY CT		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/1/2022	RMP22-000003	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/1/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/1/2022	RMP22-000004	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/1/2022	RMP22-000005	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/1/2022		5716 SILENTBROOK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/1/2022	RMP22-000006	WB I90 AT MM68	WB I90 AT MM68	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
1/1/2022	RMP22-000007	5608 LAVENDER CT		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/1/2022	RMP22-000008	800 W CENTRAL RD	NWCH HOSPITAL	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/1/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/1/2022		2311 KIRCHOFF RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/1/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/1/2022		2108 ROBIN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/1/2022	RMP22-000009	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH ARREST
1/1/2022	RMP22-000010	4600 ANGELINE CT		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/1/2022	RMP22-000011	3502 BLUEBIRD LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/1/2022	RMP22-000012	5408 CHATEAU DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/1/2022	RMP22-000012	5408 CHATEAU DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/1/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVICES	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/1/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/1/2022		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	SPECIAL	
1/1/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/1/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVICES	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/1/2022		3607 WREN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/1/2022	<b>RMP22-000013</b>	2301 ROHLWING RD		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/1/2022	<b>RMP22-000014</b>	0(1910) BLK W CENTRAL RD		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/1/2022	<b>RMP22-000015</b>	3705 RYWICK CT		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/1/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/1/2022		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/1/2022	<b>RMP22-000016</b>	4665 CALVERT DR		LOUD MUSIC	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
1/1/2022	<b>RMP22-000017</b>	3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/1/2022	<b>RMP22-000018</b>	3800B BOBWHITE LN		JUVENILE NUISANCE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED